
Change Order Request

Project:  

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 169.00

Date: 2/11/2021

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151  East Wilson Street, Suite 100 

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO #       237 - Ballroom Floor Expansion Joint

         1 ($2,627.28)Ballroom Floor Expansion Joint Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

($2,627.28)Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By: 

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: B9EF1A72-71A4-4BEE-B352-CC6C9F53A07E

2/11/2021 | 9:41 PM CST

2/15/2021 | 3:17 PM CST



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion - BP3 Carpentry Job # 220071

Date:

Subcontractor Labor Material Equipment Total
Total Total Total Total Cost

$0.00 -$2,347.28 -$2,347.28
-$280.00 -$280.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal $0.00 -$280.00 -$2,347.28 $0.00
Subtotal -$2,627.28

Self Performed OH&P $0.00
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00

-$2,627.28
Bonding $0.00

Grand Total -$2,627.28

Approval: 
Date:

Subtotal

 Inpro REV 8 Changes
Wieser Brothers

Change	Order	Request	#49

2/2/2021

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

Per PCO 237 Ballroom Expansion Joint Assemblies

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438

DocuSign Envelope ID: B9EF1A72-71A4-4BEE-B352-CC6C9F53A07E



1

Nichole Deflorian

From: Alexandra Bridgewater <abridgewater@inprocorp.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 9, 2021 2:54 PM
To: Nichole Deflorian
Subject: Q 1150591 - LaCrosse Center Expansion - Rev 8 - Final Change Order

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Flagged

Hi Nichole, 

Rev 8 – Per PCO 237 Material Change ‐ DEDUCT of $2,347.28 

Let me know if you have any questions. 

Alex 
Alexandra Bridgewater 
JointMaster Project Manager 
Inpro // Inprocorp.com 

Office:  262‐679‐9010/800‐222‐5556 
Fax: 262‐679‐9127 
Email: abridgewater@inprocorp.com 
Connect with me on LinkedIn: Alexandra Bridgewater 

Inpro® Interior and Exterior Architectural Products 
Protecting Your Buildings and the People Who Use Them. 

DocuSign Envelope ID: B9EF1A72-71A4-4BEE-B352-CC6C9F53A07E


		2021-02-15T13:17:13-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




